
CHEESE BURGER 

CHICKEN BURGER 

CORN COB 

LASAGNA

MAC & CHEESE 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

 

 SAUCE 

0.20

0.20

0.20

VEG/HONEY/JAM 

CHEESE 

HAM, CHICKEN OR TUNA

HAM & CHEESE 

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO 

CHICKEN, CHEESE, TOM & LETTUCE

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

SALAD 

SALAD BOX 

SALAD BOX WITH MEAT 

0.20

0.20

0.60

1.50

1.50

0.40

from 0.50

GARLIC BREAD

PIKELETS 

POPCORN 

SEA SALT CHIPS

GRAIN WAVES

JELLY STIX

DAILY RECESS SPECIAL  

CANTEEN
EVERYDAY  

MENU 

RECESS  & LUNCH 

LUNCH ORDERS ONLY 

LUNCH ONLY

DRINKS

ICE MONY

MOOSIE 

CHILL J’S

MILO

POPPERS

PLAIN MILK CUP 

FLAVOURED MILK 

WATER 

1.00

1.00

1.80

1.50

1.80

1.00

2.20

1.30

1.80

2.00

2.50

2.70

2.80

3.00

3.60

3.80

3.80

4.00

order at window during playtime  

SANDWICHES OR WRAPS
WHOLEGRAIN ONLY 

HOT FOOD 

TOMATO 

BBQ

MAYONNAISE 

3.70

3.70

0.60

3.50

3.50

3.50

Specials Menu 

SALADS

(with cheese & lettuce)

(with cheese,lettuce & mayo )

order at window   

- Fresh or Toasted



HASH BROWNS 1.00

 NUGGETS 6 PACK 

  MENU 
  SPECIALS   

TUESDAY ONLY 

WEDNESDAY ONLY 

LUNCH ORDERS ONLY 

MONDAY ONLY 

3.60

CHEESE & BACON PIZZA 3.00

MINI SAUSAGE ROLLS 1.00

THURSDAY ONLY 

FRIDAY ONLY 

NUGGETS 6 PACK 3.60

All lunch orders  to be dropped to the canteen by 9.05am with money, name, class and order.

Please ensure your child does not bring in large cash demoninations, as we do not have the cash onsite to change large numbers.


